ABS/PGDM/Exam/22/002 24" September 2022
ASIAN BUSINESS SCHOOL
EXAMINATION NOTICE
PGDM III (Batch 2021-2023)
SESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF SEMESTER I (OCTOBER 2022)

All the students of batch July 2021-23 are informed that Illrd Semester Sessional Examinations are being
scheduled from 10" October 2022 the schedule for the same is as follows:

Day & Date Timing
Monday, 10 October, 2022

Sessional Examination (Sem I1I)

9:30am-12:30 pm Production & Operations Management

9:30 am - 12:30 pm Data Analytics & Business Intelligence
Tuesday, 11 October, 2022 (Enrollment Number 21/001-21/050)
| 1:30 am - 4:30 pm Data Analytics & Business Intelligence
| (Enrollment Number 21/051-21/098 &
' 20/101)
Wednesday, 12 October, 2022 9:30 am - 12:30 pm Services Marketing / Behavioral Finance
/ International Human Resource
Management
Thursday, 13 October, 2022 9:30 am - 12:30 pm Consumer Behaviour / Mergers,
' Acquisitions & Corporate Restructuring /
Industrial Relations & Labour Laws
Friday, 14 October, 2022 9:30 am - 10:30 am Product & Brand Management /
Financial Derivatives / Human
Resource Development
Saturday, 15 October, 2022 9:30 am - 12:30 pm International Marketing / Security
Analysis & Portfolio Management /
Organizational Change & Development
Monday, 17 October, 2022 9:30 am - 12:30 pm Integrated Marketing Communication /
International Financial Management /
Human Resource Metrics & Analytics |
Tuesday, 18 October, 2022 9:30 am - 12:30 pm Marketing Research / Financial Modeling
& Valuation / Performance Management |
& Compensation Strategies |

" Wednesday, 19 October, 2022 9:30 wards
IERPERY croner REReS New Media Management
| Thursday, 20 October 2022 9:30 am - 12:30 pm Tourism & Hospitality Management /
Retail Management

Note: Admit card distribution will be done on Saturday i.e. 8" October 2022 from 10:30 am to 12:30
pm
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